
Details of publication of Works / Purchase / Consultancy Contracts awarded on nomination / single tender basis valuing Rs. 5 Lakhs 
and above posted in the website: AUG, 18 
 

Sl.  
No Tender No. Item / Nature of work Contract No. 

& Date 
Name of 

Contractor 
Value of 

Contract (Rs.) 

Scheduled 
date of 

completion of 
supplies 

Remarks 

1 NA 
(See Note Below) 

HOUR METER   
(446770370185) 

 
DETECTOR PELICAN –D F#5.5,15BIT, K508 CLR 

(446770440122) 

4100070664 
Dt.  

21-06-2018 
 

SEMI CONDUCTOR 
DEVICES. 

 

56,70,11,408 
 

31-07-2020 
 

Proprietary items 

2 SRM 
BIDNO:7000008275 

and 7000004679 

GNSS RECEIVER BD940 
(476974280140) 

 
CABLE GNSS ANT TNC-M TO TNC-M 

(476874020164) 
 

UHF TRANSCEIVER 0.5-2.0 W MODULE 
(476974110196) 

3800064839 
Dt.  

01-06-2018 
 

TRIMBLE EUROPE B.V. 
 

50,38,833 
 

10-07-2018 
 

Proprietary items 

3 SRM BIDNO: 
7000017169 DATE 

06.07.2018 

EMI WINDOW 6.5" 
(453075380370) 

4100071461 
Dt,. 

10-07-2018 

OPTICAL FILTERS LTD. 
 

36,91,980 
 

25-09-2018 
 

Proprietary item 

4 SRM BIDNO:  
7000013912  

date.20.06.2018 

SIGNAL GENERATOR 9K-4GHz 
(473872080169) 

4100070940 
Dt. 

27-06-2018 

ANAPICO AG 
 

16,05,895 
 

01-10-2018 
 

Proprietary item 

5 KT1/1105/Equote-
17670 dt. 11.05.2018 

 

UPGRADE OF OEM LICENSE TO VOLUME LICENSE 
(995774011139) 

4000137997 
Dt. 

23-07-2018 

REDINGTON INDIA 
LIMITED 

 

10,50,000 
 

30-07-2018 
 

Proprietary item 

6 
 

KT1/ 
RMAIL/EQUOTE-
18518 DT. 
30.06.2018 

 

GAIN EQUILIZER 2-6G 
(453972600591) 

 
GAIN EQUILIZER 2-6G 1.5/9.5dB 

(453972600106) 

4100071298 
Dt. 

06-07-2018 
 

TELEDYNE DEFENCE & 
SPACE 

 

7,44,962 
 

02-07-2018 
 

Proprietary items 

7 SRM 
BIDNO:7000008747 

dt. 25.05.2018 

CON RF 50 N PL ST M 7.25 
(466572250109) 

 
CON RF 50 N PL ST M 4.75 

(466572250303) 

4100069597 
Dt. 

02-06-2018 
 

RADIALL S.A. 
 

6,93,543 
 

20-10-2018 
 

Proprietary items 



8 SRM BIDNO: 
7000011473 

MW FLTR BP 
(455372952149) 

 
MW FLTR BP 4G 
(455377570125) 

4100072200 
Dt. 

23-07-2018 
 

TELEDYNE DEFENCE & 
SPACE 

 

6,91,702 
 

19-12-2018 
 

Proprietary items 

9 KT2-2650/RETURN 
MAIL/FAX / (BIO 

MACHINES) 
DT;01.08.2018 

BIOMETRIC CLOCK 
(C30370106754) 

4000139431 
Dt. 

02-08-2018 
 

VIGILANT INDIA 247 
 

5,70,582 
 

21-09-2018 
 

Proprietary item 

10 BID 
NO.7000020490,DAT
E:23.07.2018 

 

Exact Advanced Spectrodensitometer 
(995798489764) 

4000138422 
Dt. 

26-07-2018 
 

BODHI 
PROFESSIONAL 

SOLUTIONS (P) LT 
 

5,11,500 
 

22-08-2018 
 

Proprietary item 

NOTE- Tender for combined requirement of BEL-KOT & BEL-MC was processed by BEL-MC  for  HOUR METER & DETECTOR. BEL-KOT placed 
its order on the basis of BEL-MC Order no. 4100068713 dt.13.07.2018 
 


